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Contact Information By Campus 

CITY SCHOOL NAME Director of 
Housing EMAIL ADDRESS MOBILE PHONE 

Avondale, AZ Universal Technical 
Institute 

Morgan 
McFarlin mmcfarlin@housingservices.com 480-349-6489 

Boulder, CO Escoffier School of  
Culinary Arts 

Dennis 
Hernandez dhernandez@housingservices.com 720-538-6897 

Cleveland, OH Ohio Technical 
College Carly Genovesi cgenovesi@housingservices.com 216-527-1514 

Columbia, MD Lincoln Technical 
Institute 

Corporate 
Office general@housingservices.com 1-800-866-8346  

Denton, TX Northwest Lineman 
College Erica Wells ewells@housingservices.com 940-268-6483 

Denver, CO Lincoln Technical 
Institute 

Dennis 
Hernandez dhernandez@housingservices.com 720-538-6897 

East Windsor, CT Lincoln Technical 
Institute 

Olympia 
Cummings ocummings@housingservices.com 860-840-1635 

Edgewater, FL Northwest Lineman 
College 

Christina 
Ashton cashton@housingservices.com 386-337-1931 

Exton, PA Universal Technical 
Institute Brooke Jones bjones@housingservices.com 215-936-1027 

Fishers, IN Eleven Fifty 
Academy 

Richard 
Crawford rcrawford@houisngservices.com 317-416-9794 

Glen Ellyn, IL College of Dupage Amanda Hoff ahoff@housingservices.com 224-325-6821 

Grand Prairie, TX Lincoln Technical 
Institute Akiba Ridley aridley@housingservices.com 317-618-0907 

Houston, TX Michigan Institute of 
Aviation 

Corporate 
Office general@housingservices.com 1-800-866-8346  

Houston, TX Universal Technical 
Institute Karen Rushing krushing@housingservices.com 281-881-8536 

Indianapolis, IN Lincoln Technical 
Institute 

Richard 
Crawford rcrawford@houisngservices.com 317-416-9794 

Irving, TX Universal Technical 
Institute 

Tenneshia 
Reditt treditt@housingservices.com 469-704-3860 

Kettering, OH Modern College of 
Design 

Corporate 
Office general@housingservices.com 1-800-866-8346  

Lisle, IL Universal Technical 
Institute Amanda Hoff ahoff@housingservices.com 224-325-6821 

Long Beach, CA Universal Technical 
Institute Eric Betances  ebetances@housingservices.com 213-247-0751 

Meridian, ID Northwest Lineman 
College Krystal Midkiff kmidkiff@housingservices.com 208-473-8072 

Mooresville, NC NASCAR Technical 
Institute Mimi Bailey mbailey@housingservices.com 980-214-7109 

Orlando, FL Universal Technical 
Institute Adam Farrell afarrell@housingservices.com 407-232-5259 

Orlando, FL Marine Mechanics 
Institute Adam Farrell afarrell@housingservices.com 407-232-5259 

Orlando, FL Motorcycle 
Mechanics Inst. Adam Farrell afarrell@housingservices.com 407-232-5259 

Phoenix, AZ Motorcycle 
Mechanics Institute 

Kenyada 
Townsel ktownsel@housingservices.com 480-259-8255 

Rancho  
Cucamonga, CA 

Universal Technical 
Institute Victor Cornejo vcornejo@housingservices.com 657-230-0188 

Sacramento, CA Universal Technical 
Institute 

Kathleen 
Gabriel kgabriel@housingservices.com 916-200-6170 
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